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1 Aimilia AVGITIDOU
Vasileia Feidra
DIAMANTI

Anastasia
THEODORAKEA
Despoina KALYVEZA
Magdalini BARLOU

Nation

GRE1

FIG Event ID:16707

PLOVDIV, 27-29.08.2021

Finals: GR-AG2

2.600

8.300

8.600

0.000

Deductions

0.00 0.00 0.00

12th PLOVDIV CUP AEROBICS OPEN

Final Score

19.500

2 Nicole ALIGHIERI
Elisa MARRAS
Alice PETTINARI
Lucrezia REXHEPI
Andrea COLNAGO

ITAL

2.500

8.300

8.450

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.250

3 Lola LAWRENCE
Katie FERRIS
Molly BROWN
Freya GRAFTON
Emily BLACKHURT

GBR1

2.000

8.000

8.250

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.250

4 Zsofia ALBRECHT
Petra GAAL
Jazmin PRISTYAK
Sara SZABO
Greta SZEPESI

HUN1

2.150

7.850

7.750

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.750

5 Valeriia
SHYNKARENKO
Alisa CHOBITKO
Kristina LUTSIUK
Kateryna MAKAROVA
Mariia YATSENKO

UKR1

0.500

6.750

6.950

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.50

13.700

29.08.2021 17:18
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